British Made Towel Radiator.
Model: Wall 4 Rail

Material: Brass
Guarantee: 5 Years
Delivery: 4-5 Weeks
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1294 475 245 835
1294 685 350 1195
1294 837 385 1313

Chrome
Polished
Brass
(ex VAT)

£840.00
£910.00
£980.00

Polished
Nickel
Brushed
Nickel

Antique
Brass
(ex VAT)

£1,134.00
£1,232.00
£1,330.00

128mm

50mm

Polished
Gold
Brushed
Gold
(ex VAT)

£1,330.00
£1,372.00
£1,484.00
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